

Civ DJ 64/2022
Bharat Chabria Vs.
Yashpal Chadha & Ors.

30.03.2024

Present: Plaintiff with Ld. Counsel Sh. Vijay Sehgal.
 Sh. R.D. Kaushik with Sh. Abhishek Kaushik, Ld.
 Counsels for DH (through VC).
 Sh. Naresh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for D-2.
 None for D-4 Sh. Sunil Saxena.
 D-3 Mr. Abdul Hasan is yet to be served with
 summons.

 At request, put up for reply/ arguments on
20.05.2024.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
ADJ-03, WEST/DELHI
30.03.2024