

CIV DJ 23/2018
Ashok Joon Vs.
Bharat Petroleum Corp. Ltd.

19.04.2025

Present: Ms. Vineeta Tiwari, proxy for Sh. Hemant Gupta,
Ld. counsel for plaintiff (through VC).
Sh. Kunal Kalra, Ld. counsel for defendant.

Adjournment is sought by Ld. Proxy counsel for plaintiff because of non-availability of main counsel due to some exigency. Allowed since not opposed.

Put up for arguments on 24.05.2025.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
19.04.2025